
VICE 
DAILY 

The Vice  President  began his day at (place). 

Entry 
No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

Time 

8:45a 
9:45a 

10:15a 
10:25a 
10:30a 
10:40a 
10:45a 
10:50a 
11:00a 
11:15a 
12:00n 
12:20p 
12:45p 

1:00p 
3:15p 
3:30p 

3:45p 
3:50p 
4:30p 

5:00p 
5:15p 
5:45p 
5:55p 
6:10p 
6:15p 
6:25p 
7:00p 
7:15p 

PRESIDENT LYNDON  B. JOHNSON 
DIARY Day  Tuesday 

the White  House Date  August  21, 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo 

f 
t 
f 
t 
f 
t 

f 

f 
f 
f 
t 
t 
t 
t 
t 
t 
t 
t 

f 
t 

LD 

Activity (include  visited  by)* 

The White  House. Legislative  Leaders  breakfast  meeting. 
Arr P-38 
Mr. Howard  B.  Woods  of  St.  Louis  about  Equal  Employment  Opportunity 
Charlie Boatner 
The President 
Charlie Boatner 
Helen Gahagan  Douglas 
Speaker McCormack 
Opened Senate 
To the White  House. Briefing  on  Mid-East trip. 
To Lewis  and  Thomas  Saltz  clothes. 
Dropped by  Secretary Dillon's  luncheon  honoring Secretary Celebrezze 
The President.  Talked  in  Secretary Dillon's  office. 
To Demo  Policy Committee  luncheon  at  the  Capitol 
Arr back  in  P-38 
Fitting (measurements  taken)  by  Philadelphia representative  of  Baker Clothes. 
George Reedy 
Alexis Johnson 
George Reedy 
Walter Jenkins 
Dr. Welsh,  Space  Council. 
Mrs. Johnson 
Secy Fred Korth 
Walter Jenkins 
William Foster  of  U.  S.  Arms  Control  and  Disarmament Agency 
George Reedy 
Hector Garcia 
Senator Mansfield 
Senator Jackson 
Mrs. Johnson 

1962 

Expenditure 
Code 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 


