Day Tuesday

August 21, 1962

The Vice President began his day at (place) the White House

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure
		Lo	LD		Code
1	8:45a			The White House. Legislative Leaders breakfast meeting.	
2	9:45a			Arr P-38	
3	10:15a	f		Mr. Howard B. Woods of St. Louis about Equal Employment Opportunity	
4	10:25a	t		Charlie Boatner	
5	10:30a	f		The President	ļ
6	10:40a	t		Charlie Boatner	
7	10:45a	f		Helen Gahagan Douglas	1
8	10:50a	t		Speaker McCormack	Ì
9	11:00a			Opened Senate]
10	11:15a			To the White House. Briefing on Mid-East trip.	
11	12:00n			To Lewis and Thomas Saltz clothes.	
12	12: 2 0p			Dropped by Secretary Dillon's luncheon honoring Secretary Celebrezzi	
13	12:45p	f		The President. Talked in Secretary Dillon's office.	
14	1:00p			To Demo Policy Committee luncheon at the Capitol	ĺ
15	3:15p			Arr back in P-38]
16	3:30p			Fitting (measurements taken) by Philadelphia representative of Baker Clothes.	1
17		f		George Reedy	
18	3:45p	f		Alexis Johnson	
19	3:50p	f		George Reedy	
20	4:30p	t		Walter Jenkins	
21		t		Dr. Welsh, Space Council.	
22	5:00p	t		Mrs. Johnson	
23	5:15p	t		Secy Fred Korth	
24	5:45p	t		Walter Jenkins	
25	5:55p	t		William Foster of U. S. Arms Control and Disarmament Agency	
26	6:10p	t		George Reedy	
27	6:15p	t		Hector Garcia	
28	6:25p			Senator Mansfield	
29	7:00p	f	1	Senator Jackson	
30	7:15p	t		Mrs. Johnson	}
	1				

^{*} Selected names should be underscored.